MATRICULA
322130725
322130707
322130710
322130875
122111435
422120249
422120251
522120450
522120460
522120602
522120452
222120214
222120218
522120680
522120465
522120461
322130902
322130919
322130923
322130965
322130842
322130883
322130853
322130956
322130995
322130854
122120208
222120288
222120355
222120356
222120315
222120352
522120482
522120499
522120502
522120506
522120656
122111524
122111590
122111546

NOME
JENIFFER OHARA CAITANO FURTADO
KELLY IARA ABRANTES DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO AUGUSTO ABRANTES NETO
RENILDA ABRANTES DE SOUSA SANTOS
LENARTSON TORRES BARBOSA
MAELI SHAIANNE DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS
MARIA ALICE DIAS DOS SANTOS NEVES
DIEGO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
JEFFERSON DA SILVA DINIZ

KELIANE ALEXANDRE DE MEDEIROS SANTOS

LOURIVALDO IANN SILVA OLIVEIRA
JOANDERSON FERNANDES MONTEIRO
THAIS VIANA DA SILVA

MARIA ALICE GOMES ALBUQUERQUE DE LIMA

VALDENIRA VALENCE MARTINS
YARA DARIELLY DA SILVA SANTOS
ANA PAULA FIGUEIREDO DA SILVA
ANTHONY PEDRO DA SILVA LUCENA
KLEBERSON THOMAZ DA SILVA
ANA REJANE VIEIRA SILVA

ANELISE SILVA DE MORAIS

CAROLINA SOARES DA SILVA PEDROSA LIRA

JESSICA MEDEIROS BRITO

LIVIA RAQUEL GOMES BRAGA
TEREZA RAQUEL PEREIRA GOMES
JOSE DIEGO FURTADO DE SOUSA
LARISSA DE MENEZES BRAGA
AYANE IASMIM LEITE DA SILVA
FERNANDA VIEIRA MENDES

JAMILLE FELIPE FREITAS DINIZ
JOSEFA LARISSA TAVARES DA SILVA
KALINY FARIAS XAVIER

MARIA AMELIA GONDIM FELIZZOLA
MARIA EDUARDA COUTINHO BOTELHO
MARIA HELENA DANTAS NETA
MAYARA KATHYLLY PORTELA SANTOS
TAINARA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
NELSON JUNIOR MARQUES SILVA
BEATRIZ DA SILVA ARAUJO

DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA LIRA

CPF
09187409402
70900716428
13000652493
02300241498
10231553463
70604162421
11310709416
10615871429
12401523456
12489157477
70927958422
13092742907
08960065307
10663588421
11347560467
70352634464
70914049470
10116296402
71444898442
83408304300
13723044441
08034315460
12304361463
15272217411
71680791400
12782160494
13313383440
15727344425
70794512488
13461357464
16196524470
71628646438
70047959428
11672718406
08909966360
70951171445
09378773443
03801178439
07257561443
71750714426

COD_CURSO
31301200
31301200
31301200
31301200
14102100
41201110
41201110
51201110
51201110
51201110
51201110
21201110
21201110
51201210
51201210
51201210
31350100
31350100
31350100
31350200
31350200
31350200
31350200
31350200
31350200
31350300
12204100
21204100
21204100
21204100
21204100
21204100
51204100
51204100
51204100
51204100
51204100
15121100
15122100
15122100

CURSO
ADMINISTRACAO - N
ADMINISTRACAO - N
ADMINISTRACAO - N
ADMINISTRACAO - N
CIENCIA DA COMPUTACAO - D
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS (LIC) - D
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS (LIC) - D
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS (LIC) - D
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS (LIC) - D
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS (LIC) - D
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS (LIC) - D
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS (LIC) - M
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS (LIC) - M
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS (LIC) - N
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS (LIC) - N
CIENCIAS BIOLOGICAS (LIC) - N
DIREITO - M
DIREITO - M
DIREITO - M
DIREITO - N
DIREITO - N
DIREITO - N
DIREITO - N
DIREITO - N
DIREITO - N
DIREITO - V
ENFERMAGEM - D
ENFERMAGEM - D
ENFERMAGEM - D
ENFERMAGEM - D
ENFERMAGEM - D
ENFERMAGEM - D
ENFERMAGEM - D
ENFERMAGEM - D
ENFERMAGEM - D
ENFERMAGEM - D
ENFERMAGEM - D
ENGENHARIA AGRICOLA - D
ENGENHARIA CIVIL - D
ENGENHARIA CIVIL - D

COTA

L6

L2

L5

L6
L2
L2
L1
L6
L6
L6
L1
L5
L6

L5
L5
L2
L5

L1



122111605
122111612
122111611
122111594
122111506
122111492
122111497
122111536
522120642
522120501
522120640
122130714
122130734
122130815
222130390
222130373
222130355
222130415
222130375
222130418
222130321
122130856
122120237
222120217
222120332
222120203
222120264
222120239
222120207
222120255
222120250
422140222
522120676
522120587
522120583
522120623
122130877
222130331
222130380
122120252
322130899

EMILIANO DA SILVA ROBERTO

JOSE EMERSON SILVA QUEIROS
JOSEFA HORTENCIA MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
YARLA OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO
DEBORA BATISTA DA SILVA

LARISSA PEREIRA DA SILVA

SOCRATES ALBERTH ALEXANDRE HENRIQUES
VITORIA GOMES DA SILVA

ELAINE CRISTINA SANTOS SILVA
INGRID RAQUEL SILVA

RAIANE RAQUEL CRUZ DOS SANTOS
JAIRO OLIVEIRA SILVA

MARIA ALICE EDUARDA GONCALVES GARCIA
JOSE GENILSON SILVA SOARES
WELLIDA MARIA LEITE CAVALCANTI
ANA VITORIA VICTOR ALVES

LAUANNY VIEIRA NUNES

MARIA LETICIA QUARESMA DA SILVA
MARIA VITORIA DA SILVA

SAMUEL RAMALHO DA SILVA

VITORIA MARIA DA SILVA MENDES
MARIA LUZIA SOARES DA SILVA
CARLOS GERMANO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ANNA LUISA ARAUJO DE ANDRADE
ELLEN KAYLANE DE SOUZA SILVA
GABRIEL FERNANDES DE LIMA

MARIA EDUARDA DA CUNHA RODRIGUES ARAUJO
MARIA EDUARDA SALES FREIRE
SARAH PEIXOTO RODRIGUES FREIRE
THAYS GUEDES DEDEU

YURI ANDRADE RODRIGUES
MARIANA DE SOUZA GOMES
EDIANA DA SILVA ARAUJO

IARA KELLY SILVA SANTOS

JOAO DINIZ NETO

LUIZ HENRIQUE GOMES LIMA

DAIANE PEREIRA

MARCIA DOS SANTOS PAULINO
RAQUEL ALVES BATISTA DUARTE

ANA ISABELE GONCALVES BARBOSA
MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA CANDIDO

09336042467
10624145433
09043360422
12032667401
13700264470
12194422404
70523435410
16048649401
10604384459
09823060401
70856183458
12226981454
16428652498
13513967497
08673451442
16031619458
14045929460
15688182466
71388280477
16118973431
71339026481
71447449410
12245943473
70238964493
71187999474
05267443409
70083423494
08616535489
03850551377
10252946456
62200586310
70047584432
12126670422
12685439420
09425542481
70944042473
13034508441
71418677400
09534330485
13347305477
09605514419

15122100
15122100
15122100
15122100
11126100
11126100
11126100
11133100
51203100
51203100
51203100
13314210
13314210
13316210
21316210
21309110
21309110
21309110
21309110
21309110
21310110
13310110
12205100
21205100
21205100
21205100
21205100
21205100
21205100
21205100
21205100
41410100
51206100
51206100
51206100
51206100
13312110
21312110
21312110
12208100
31340100

ENGENHARIA CIVIL - D
ENGENHARIA CIVIL - D
ENGENHARIA CIVIL - D
ENGENHARIA CIVIL - D
ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS - D
ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS - D
ENGENHARIA DE MATERIAIS - D
ENGENHARIA DE PRODUCAO - D
FARMACIA - D

FARMACIA - D

FARMACIA - D

FILOSOFIA (LIC) - N

FILOSOFIA (LIC) - N

GEOGRAFIA (LIC) - N
GEOGRAFIA (LICENCIATURA) - N
HISTORIA (LIC) - M

HISTORIA (LIC) - M

HISTORIA (LIC) - M

HISTORIA (LIC) - M

HISTORIA (LIC) - M

LETRAS - LINGUA PORTUGUESA (LIC) - M
LETRAS- LINGUA PORTUGUESA (LIC) - D
MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA VETERINARIA - D
NUTRICAO - D

NUTRICAO - D

NUTRICAO - D

NUTRICAO - D

PEDAGOGIA (LIC) - M
PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA) - M
PEDAGOGIA (LICENCIATURA) - M
PSICOLOGIA - D

SERVICO SOCIAL - M

L2

L2

L2
L2

L1
L2
L1

L2
L2

L1

L1
L6
L6
L2
L2

L2
L1
L6



322130901 TARIZA MARIA DOS SANTOS
322130792 THEREZA RAQUEL LOPO LEAL

71412401445
70897576411

31340100
31340100

SERVICO SOCIAL - M
SERVICO SOCIAL - M

L6



